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Rundschleifmaschinen - Wotan SN213/8RU

Rundschleifmaschinen - Wotan
SN213/8RU

MET8.043

(L

17.0kw 750mm

Marke Wotan
Modell SN213/8RU

Spezifikationen

Maximale 2860rpm
Spindeldrehzahl

Motorleistung 17.0kW

Modell tribe_selection_list
s.model_1.Cilinder
slijper intern

Verfahrweg X 750mm
Verfahrweg Y 350mm

Spitzenweite 1400mm


https://secondowner.com/de/p/wotan-sn2138ru-14845
https://secondowner.com/de/p/wotan-sn2138ru-14845/download?type=photos

Far alle

Produktspezifikationen hier
klicken

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

7000 mm
2400 mm
2500 mm

8800 kg


https://secondowner.com/de/p/wotan-sn2138ru-14845
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